THE DATASHEET OF
AT49BV1614-90TI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• 2.7V to 3.6V Read/Write
• Access Time - 90 ns
• Sector Erase Architecture

AT49BV16X4(T)
17
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
90 25 0.01 AT49BV1604-90TC
AT49BV1604-90UC
48T
48U
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV1614-90CC
AT49BV1614-90TC
48C2
48T
25 0.01 AT49BV1604-90TI
AT49BV1604-90UI
48T
48U
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
AT49BV1614-90CI
AT49BV1614-90TI
48C2
48T
120 25 0.01 AT49BV1604-12TC
AT49BV1604-12UC
48T
48U
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV1614-12CC
AT49BV1614-12TC
48C2
48T
25 0.01 AT49BV1604-12TI
AT49BV1604-12UI
48T
48U
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
AT49BV1614-12CI
AT49BV1614-12TI
48C2
48T
90 25 0.01 AT49BV1604T-90TC
AT49BV1604T-90UC
48T
48U
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV1614T-90CC
AT49BV1614T-90TC
48C2
48T
25 0.01 AT49BV1604T-90TI
AT49BV1604T-90UI
48T
48U
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
AT49BV1614T-90CI
AT49BV1614T-90TI
48C2
48T
120 25 0.01 AT49BV1604T-12TC
AT49BV1604T-12UC
48T
48U
Commercial